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Torschiitzen U32 (2017)

S. Fassnacht
C. Lambri
M. Froder
A. Falduzzi

D. Willuweit

P. Agati
H. Heymann
M. Schnitzler
J. Infeld
C. PrieR
H. Wiesner
R. Hilterhaus
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Torquote U32 (2017):

S. Fassnacht
C. Lambri
H. Wiesner
H. Heymann
M. Froder
R. Hilterhaus
J. Infeld
A. Falduzzi
M. Schnitzler
P. Agati
D. Willuweit
C. Priel

1,33
1,14
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,33
0,27
0,20
0,13
0,10
0,10

Stand 15.01.22

M. Appel




